

AJ-807-26

भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
 अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE
 (Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Country **REPUBLIC OF INDIA**

This public document
PHOTOCOPIES OF INDIAN PASSPORTS

has been signed by **RPO**
 acting in the capacity of **RPO**
 bears the seal/stamp of **RPO, COCHIN**

Certified

at **NEW DELHI, INDIA** the **24-May-2024**
 by **SO (OI/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS**
 No. **KLKL0004607524**

Seal / Stamp is issued to **JOMON BENNY**

(पंकज कुमार)
(Pankaj Kumar)
 अनुभाग अधिकारी (सत्यापन / ओ.आई.)
 Section Officer (Attestation/O.I.)
 सी.पी.वी. प्रभाग / C.P.V. Division
 विदेश मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली
 Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi



IFSC: SIBL0000730
DOOR NO.7/509,T-JAYS COMPLEX,PALAKK
PALAKKAD DIST.,
PALAKKAD
KERALA
India
678591
Ph:04924 256066

JOMON BENNY
INCHAKKAD HOUSE
PALAKKAYAM PO
PALAKKAD
KERALA,INDIA
PIN:678591
jomonbenny142@gmail.com

DATE: 06-05-2024 PAGE: 57
CUSTOMER ID : A49512249
TYPE : BASIC SB ACCOUNT
A/C NO : 0736053000000962
MODE OF OPR : SELF
CURRENCY CODE:INR

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-09-2023 TO 06-05-2024

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ.NO.	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
02-05-24	UPI/HDFC/RRN-412333645631/RAJEEVAN C R/Benny			1,000.00	8,01,100.81Cr
02-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412318905571/M V ENTERPRISES/UPI		173.00		8,00,927.81Cr
02-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412319472798/RAJALAKSHMI T R/UPI		80.00		8,00,847.81Cr
02-05-24	UPI/HDFC/RRN-412321224926/HOST THE HOSPITALITY STORE/U		324.00		8,00,523.81Cr
02-05-24	UPI/IDIB/RRN-412323564129/Mr Mohammed Sanufar/UPI		392.00		8,00,131.81Cr
02-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412333663943/BILLIONBRAINS GARAGE VENTURE		1.00		8,00,130.81Cr
02-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412352959583/ALI CAFE KUNDANOOR/UPI		21.00		8,00,109.81Cr
03-05-24	UPI/SBIN/RRN-412454168022/ALAN SABU/UPI		20.00		8,00,089.81Cr
03-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412470453389/Thomas Vibin/UPI		8.00		8,00,081.81Cr
03-05-24	UPI/BKID/RRN-412471840925/SAI MOHAN/UPI			160.00	8,00,241.81Cr
03-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412482278237/Team Redditch/Payment for 60		159.00		8,00,082.81Cr
03-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412493231914/ALI CAFE KUNDANOOR/UPI		17.00		8,00,065.81Cr
04-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412502261056/ALI CAFE KUNDANOOR/UPI		20.00		8,00,045.81Cr
04-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412532780650/Thomas Vibin/UPI		16.00		8,00,029.81Cr
05-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412637590996/ALI CAFE KUNDANOOR/UPI		8.00		8,00,021.61Cr
05-05-24	UPI/ESMF/RRN-412647119202/Sachitha Sajikumar/UPI			100.00	8,00,121.81Cr
05-05-24	UPI/YESB/RRN-412645564875/ALI CAFE KUNDANOOR/UPI		20.00		8,00,101.81Cr



J. J. H. H.